Mylinc™ plates

modular colour plates with frame
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pack  [GatNes'l Modular colour plates

Superior finish, screwless, rounded corners dust
proof, solid strength. Supported by plastic frame
behind with flexible wall alignment. Horizontal
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adjustment facility.

Pearl white finish
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For 1 module
(square)

For 2 modules
(square)

For 3 modules
For 4 modules
For 6 modules

(2 column x 3)

For 8 modules
(2 column x 4)

For 8 modules
(2 row x 4)
For 9 modules

(3 column x 3)

For 12 modules
(2 row x 2 column x 3)

For 18 modules
(3 row x 2 column x 3)

to be shortly introduced
RP - Maximum Retail Price Inclusive of all taxes.
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Dimensions
(mm)
HxW

86 x 86

86 x 86

86 x 121

86 x 146

86 x 224

86 x 245

172 x 146

86 x 288

172 x 224

240 x 224

MRP*

116

116

156

168

214

278

280

326

398

626

6763 70

6763 75

Pack
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[IGaNGsY Modular colour plates

Superior finish, screwless, rounded corners dust
proof, solid strength. Supported by plastic frame
behind with flexible wall alignment. Horizontal

adjustment facility.

Champagne finish szfnn,f]i)ons MRP®
HxW
For 1 module 86 x 86 116
(square)
] For 2 modules 86 x 86 116
(square)
For 3 modules 86 x 121 156
‘E For 4 modules 86 x 146 168
l
For 6 modules 86 x 224 214
(2 column x 3)
——] For 8 modules 86 x 245 278
(2 column x 4)
— For 8 modules 172x 146 | 280
[ = (2 row x 4)
)
For 9 modules 86 x 288 326
— (3 column x 3)
For 12 modules 172 x 224 | 398
(2 row x 2 column x 3)
For 18 modules 240x 224 | 626
(3 row x 2 column x 3)

< to be shortly introduced
*MRP - Maximum Retail Price Inclusive of all taxes.
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